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Women / XS / Sr A1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Beauvais538
Discover gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.4009.500 37.650
1 7T 3T 3T 1 

1 

Fatima Olaleye508
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.200 9.500 9.4009.400 37.500
2T 4T 5 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Gallardo541
AGC

9.150 9.900 8.8009.550 37.400
5 1 2 13 3 

3 

Abby Comer515
Thornton's Gymnastic

9.000 9.600 9.0009.700 37.300
7 2 1 10 4 

4 

Beatrix Martin521
Maximum Athletics

8.900 9.500 9.5009.250 37.150
8T 4T 8T 2 5 

5 

Natalia Torres513
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.700 9.550 9.2009.350 36.800
13T 3 6 8T 6 

6 

Anne Nchanji1057
HGC

9.050 8.500 9.7009.500 36.750
6 18 3T 1 7 

7 

Kathleen Warnock501
Texas Star

8.900 9.500 9.3008.800 36.500
8T 4T 16T 7 8T

8T

Alice Upton533
ICG

8.850 9.150 9.2009.300 36.500
11T 11 7 8T 8T

8T

Lila Vanderpool547
RBGA

8.700 9.100 9.4009.000 36.200
13T 12T 13 3T 10T

10T

Luciana Rodriguez551
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.200 8.9008.900 36.200
2T 10 14T 11T 10T

10T

Myla Mireles524
AHGA

8.650 8.750 9.3509.050 35.800
15 15T 12 6 12 

12 

Carolina Willis516
World Champions

9.200 8.800 8.3009.250 35.550
2T 14 8T 16 13T

13T

Daisy Seckel549
RBGA

8.600 9.250 8.9008.800 35.550
16 9 16T 11T 13T

13T

Katerina Yoder502
Rise Gymnastics

8.900 8.750 8.6009.200 35.450
8T 15T 10 15 15 

15 

Lily Oeffler505
TCA

8.550 9.300 8.2008.500 34.550
17 7T 18 17 16 

16 

Ryland Mischon503
Rise Gymnastics

8.850 8.650 7.6009.150 34.250
11T 17 11 19 17 

17 

Penelope Ferri540
WGA

7.800 9.100 8.0008.900 33.800
19 12T 14T 18 18 

18 

Ava Phillips506
AFF

8.000 8.100 8.7508.200 33.050
18 19 19 14 19 

19 
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